
43rd (Harry) Andrews / (Ron) Atkins Shield - Burnie 2015
**Snooker matches, best of 5 Frames, Billiards 1-hour, **Juniors, Women best of 3 frames

   Player      +      Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Alex Pace 42 31 0 TJL 0

Friday 7pm Ryan Thomerson 68 68 2 VJW 2
Table 2 Ricky Burns 18 39 39 0 TSL 0

Friday 7pm Daryl Tippett 74 66 69 3 VSW 3
Table 1 Kylie Bellinger 65 60 2 TWW 2

Friday 8.15pm Anna Lynch 36 28 0 VWL 0
Table 2 Michael Hennessy (31) 42 50 31 58 68 3 TSW 3

Friday 8.45pm David Cosgriff (49) 53 40 67 27 67 2 VSL 0
Billiards Code Points
Table 3 Grenville Brown Breaks TBL 0

Friday 7pm Jason Colebrook Breaks 60, 42 VBW 2
Table 3 Graeme Pickett Breaks 40, 51 41, 49 TBW 2

Friday 8.05pm Ron Cole Breaks VBL 0
Table 3 Joe Bonnici Breaks TBL 0

Friday 9.10pm Ian Dale Breaks VBW 2

   Player      +      Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Cale Barrett  39, 39, 65 90 75 73 3 TSW 3

Sat 9.30am Dale MacKay 15 31 24 0 VSL 0
Table 2 Josh Burns  35 59 45 61 59 3 TSW 3

Sat 9.30am Brendon Taylor 47 70 51 47 1 VSL 0
Table 1 Luke Webb 52 22 30 0 TSL 0

Sat 11.15am Charlie Chaffe  55 61 61 71 3 VSW 3
Table 2 Phil Woodham 45 49 60 78 36 2 TSL 0

Sat 11.15am Paul Thomerson 53 64 50 59 45 3 VSW 3
Table 1 Ricky Burns 14 27 54 50 33 2 TSL 0
Sat 1pm David Cosgriff 65 65 39 33 58 3 VSW 3
Table 2 Michael Hennessy 13 73 21 12 1 TSL 0
Sat 1pm Daryl Tippett 97 61 57 57 3 VSW 3

Table 1 or 3 Josh Burns 58 27 54 59 3 TSW 3
Sat 2.30pm Dale MacKay 58 27 54 59 1 VSL 0
Table 2 or 3 Kylie Bellinger 43 52 2 TWW 2
Sat 2.30pm Anna Lynch 11 32 0 VWL 0
Table 1, 2, 3 Cale Barrett 35 58 62 61 60 3 TSW 3

Sat Brendon Taylor 46 51 17 19 19 2 VSL 0
Table 3 Alex Pace 26 61 0 TJL 0

Sat 12.45pm Ryan Thomerson 68 71 2 VJW 2

Score

Session 1 - Saturday March 6, 2015

150
264
376

Open Snooker = 3 points, Junior, Women's and Billiards 2 points for a win

156
127
220

Session 2 - Saturday March 7, 2015 - commences at 9.30am



43rd (Harry) Andrews / (Ron) Atkins Shield - Burnie 2015
**Snooker matches, best of 5 Frames, Billiards 1-hour, **Juniors, Women best of 3 frames

Billiards Code Points
Table 3 Joe Bonnici Breaks TBL 0

Sat 9.30am Jason Colebrook 53, 43 Breaks VBW 2
Table 3 Grenville Brown Breaks TBW 2

Sat 10.35am Ron Cole Breaks VBL 0
Table 3 Graeme Pickett  43, 35 Breaks TBL 0

Sat 11.40am Ian Dale  39, 31 Breaks VBW 2

   Player      +      Breaks                         Frame Scores Result Code Points
Table 1 Phil Woodham 30 10 34 0 TSL 0

Sat 6.30pm Charlie Chafe  38 101 66 69 3 VSW 3
Table 2 Luke Webb 52 43 6 0 TSL 0

Sat 6.30pm Paul Thomerson 65 69 93 3 VSW 3
Table 1 Alex Pace 49 7 0 TJL 0

Sat 8.15pm Ryan Thomerson 78 75 2 VJW 2
Table 2 Kylie Bellinger 50 7 33 1 TWL 0

Sat 8.15pm Anna Lynch 13 48 67 2 VWW 2
Billiards Code Points
Table 3 Graeme Pickett Breaks TBL 0

Sat 6.30pm Jason Colebrook Breaks VBW 2
Table 3 Joe Bonnici Breaks TBW 2

Sat 7.35pm Ron Cole Breaks VBL 0
Table 3 Grenville Brown Breaks TBL 0

Sat 8.40pm Ian Dale Breaks VBW 2

Summary
Vic vs Tas Won Lost Points

Tasmanian Snooker 5 7 15 15
Tasmanian Billiards 3 6 6 6
Tasmanian Juniors 0 3 0 0
Tasmanian Women 2 1 4 4

Total 10 17 25 25

Victorian Snooker 7 5 21 21
Victorian Billiards 6 3 12 12
Victorian Juniors 3 0 6 6
Victorian Women 1 2 2 2

Total 17 10 41 41

Snooker = 3 points, Junior, Women's and Billiards 2 points for a win

Score

289

157
164

Check Points

268
187
140
220

190
214

155

Score

192
190

Session 3 - Saturday March 7, 2015 - commences at 6.30pm

Most Valuable Player 
John McKay Medal 

 
won by: Ian Dale 
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